Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Bedworth - (556419) - EImbridge Phoenix SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:18.48
2:19.30
2:27.26
2:31.82
2:36.99
2:44.78
2:47.04
2:48.11
2:51.37
2:54.84
3:00.95
3:11.41
3:14.08
3:14.48
3:29.93
3:46.45
4:13.52

4:17.22
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Date

26/10/19
16/12/17
20/11/16
31/01/16
22/11/15
17/10/15
19/01/15
25/04/15
19/10/14
16/11/14
12/07/14
20/10/13
25/09/13
13/07/13
25/11/12
14/07/12
16/04/12
11/02/12

Date

26/10/19
16/12/17
20/11/16
31/01/16
22/11/15

Meet

Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs
MCASA County Championships 2016

Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015
Staines Club Championships 2015
Middlesex County Championships 2015

CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet
Staines Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013
Staines Club Championships

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

Staines Black Swan Winter Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Middlesex County ASA Spring Development

Harrow & Wealdstone John Basford Open Meet

Meet

Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs
MCASA County Championships 2016

Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015
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Staines Club Championships 2015

CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Staines Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013
Staines Club Championships

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

Staines Black Swan Winter Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Middlesex County ASA Spring Development

Harrow & Wealdstone John Basford Open Meet
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